



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

G7 s.r.l. Via Romagnoli, 19 - 40010 Bentivoglio (BO) ITALY
Internet: www.g7gelati.it Tel.: 0039-051-6640144 Fax: 0039-051-6640518
E-mail: g7srl@g7gelati.it PEC: g7srl@pec.g7gelati.it

Issue date
01/05/2015

Art. Code: 459.LT1

Product name: **VANIGLIA DEL MADAGASCAR**

Vanilla flavoured gelato

Product line: G7

Net weight: **4750 ml / 2600 g**

Product EAN code: 8006922083499

Carton EAN code: 08006922004715

INGREDIENTS: rehydrated skimmed MILK, sugar, coconut oil, glucose syrup, BUTTER, glucose fructose syrup, Bourbon vanilla extract (0,11%), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, thickeners: sodium alginate and locust bean gum, colour: beta-carotene, vanilla Bourbon seeds, flavouring. GLUTEN FREE.

Allergen contained : **ALLERGENS: MILK**

May contain traces of eggs and tree nuts

Storage: keep at -18°C (-0.4°F). Do not refreeze after defrosting.

Shelf life: 730 days

Nutrition facts (average value per 100g)

Energy, kJ: 877
Energy, kcal: 209
Fat, g: 9,4
of which: saturated, g: 8
Carbohydrates g: 27
of which: sugars, g: 26
Protein, g: 3,7
Salt, g: 0,15



The image is for illustrative purpose only

The product does not contain GMO or GMO derived ingredients. GMO-FREE (Reg. EC n. 1829/2003, 1830/2003 and dir. 2001/18/EC.). This product is manufactured in accordance with the requirements of Regulation (EC) 852/2004 on food hygiene. The production process periodically undergoes Haccp study to ensure compliance with legislative requirements. This product complies with Reg. (EC) 2073/05 and its updates. ALLERGENS are highlighted in capital letters (Reg. (EC) 1169/11)